
2024 Wheelchair Fencing  Asian Championships
28 April 2024 - 11:30

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 BLADE Sam AUS 99999 28/08/1998
2 KWONG Yuen Hing HKG 23 06/05/1977
3 BIDLAN Rajiv IND 62 05/12/1987
4 PARVEEN Parveen IND 46 03/10/2000
5 SAHU Pabitra IND 88 01/02/2002
6 SETHY Rakhal Kumar IND 33 13/06/1984
7 KANO Shintaro JPN 12 02/03/1985
8 KAVEEKAT Waroot THA 41 02/03/1995
9 KHANTHITHAO Yuenyong THA 30 24/08/1979
10 SANITMUANWAI Boonsiri THA 31 23/01/1992
11 KHOLJIGITOV Murodjon UZB 99999 26/04/1995
12 MUSINJONOV Boburbek UZB 99999 23/02/2002



2 pools of 6
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 KANO Shintaro JPN 12
2 KWONG Yuen Hing HKG 23
3 KHANTHITHAO Yuenyong THA 30
4 SANITMUANWAI Boonsiri THA 31
5 SETHY Rakhal Kumar IND 33
6 KAVEEKAT Waroot THA 41
7 PARVEEN Parveen IND 46
8 BIDLAN Rajiv IND 62
9 SAHU Pabitra IND 88
10 MUSINJONOV Boburbek UZB 99999
11 BLADE Sam AUS 99999
12 KHOLJIGITOV Murodjon UZB 99999
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Strip 5/6

11:30

Referee(s):

SETHY Rakhal Kumar IND

BIDLAN Rajiv IND

SANITMUANWAI Boonsiri THA

MUSINJONOV Boburbek UZB

KANO Shintaro JPN

BLADE Sam AUS

Strip 7/8

11:30

Referee(s):

KHANTHITHAO Yuenyong THA

KAVEEKAT Waroot THA

SAHU Pabitra IND

PARVEEN Parveen IND

KHOLJIGITOV Murodjon UZB

KWONG Yuen Hing HKG
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Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 KHANTHITHAO Yuenyong THA 5 1.00 25 7 +18 Advanced
2 SETHY Rakhal Kumar IND 5 1.00 25 12 +13 Advanced
3 KANO Shintaro JPN 4 0.80 24 14 +10 Advanced
4 KWONG Yuen Hing HKG 4 0.80 21 14 +7 Advanced
5 KAVEEKAT Waroot THA 3 0.60 21 15 +6 Advanced
6 PARVEEN Parveen IND 2 0.40 19 19 0 Advanced
7 SANITMUANWAI Boonsiri THA 2 0.40 18 18 0 Advanced
8 BIDLAN Rajiv IND 2 0.40 12 18 -6 Advanced
9 SAHU Pabitra IND 1 0.20 14 20 -6 Advanced
10 BLADE Sam AUS 1 0.20 16 24 -8 Advanced
11 MUSINJONOV Boburbek UZB 1 0.20 13 22 -9 Advanced
12 KHOLJIGITOV Murodjon UZB 0 0.00 0 25 -25 Advanced



Ref: SALARIS Rossella (ITA)
Video: SUWARTO Edi (INA)
Assist: CHIU Yan Chat Anka (HKG)
Assist: SHEJWAL Santosh Shivram (IND)

1

Finals

Ref: KOBAYASHI Yoshihiro (JPN)
Video: SUWARTO Edi (INA)
Assist: SHEJWAL Santosh Shivram (IND)
Assist: YU Jin Kuk (KOR)

1

Ref: SUWARTO Edi (INA)
Video: GROSS Gregory (ISR)
Assist: YU Jin Kuk (KOR)
Assist: SHEJWAL Santosh Shivram (IND)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: SUWARTO Edi (INA)
Video: SALARIS Rossella (ITA)

1

Ref: WAMBECK Andrea Eva (MAS)
Video: GROSS Gregory (ISR)

2

Ref: SUWARTO Edi (INA)
Video: PHULTAWEE Sahapan (THA)

3

Ref: GROSS Gregory (ISR)
Video: SUWARTO Edi (INA)

4

Table of 8

1

Ref: KOTHNY Wiradech (THA)

2

Ref: SALARIS Rossella (ITA)

3

4

5

Ref: HORPECHAKIT Parinya (THA)

6

Ref: GROSS Gregory (ISR)

7

8

Table of 16

THA

IND

IND

THA

UZB

HKG

JPN

UZB

IND

THA

AUS

IND
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 KANO Shintaro JPN 02/03/1985
2 KHANTHITHAO Yuenyong THA 24/08/1979
3T KWONG Yuen Hing HKG 06/05/1977
3T SANITMUANWAI Boonsiri THA 23/01/1992
5 SETHY Rakhal Kumar IND 13/06/1984
6 KAVEEKAT Waroot THA 02/03/1995
7 PARVEEN Parveen IND 03/10/2000
8 SAHU Pabitra IND 01/02/2002
9 BIDLAN Rajiv IND 05/12/1987
10 BLADE Sam AUS 28/08/1998
11 MUSINJONOV Boburbek UZB 23/02/2002
12 KHOLJIGITOV Murodjon UZB 26/04/1995
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Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
CHIU Yan Chat Anka HKG 110
GROSS Gregory ISR B 269 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
HORPECHAKIT Parinya THA B 346 Ref: 1
KOBAYASHI Yoshihiro JPN B 265 Ref: 1
KOTHNY Wiradech THA B 338 Ref: 1
PHULTAWEE Sahapan THA B Video: 1
SALARIS Rossella ITA B 208 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1
SHEJWAL Santosh Shivram IND 379
SUWARTO Edi INA B 274 Ref: 2  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
WAMBECK Andrea Eva MAS B 252 Ref: 1
YU Jin Kuk KOR 202



Total entries: 12
Total participants: 12
Top-32 ranked participants: 4
Number of countries represented: 6

IND: 4 participants
THA: 3 participants
UZB: 2 participants
AUS: 1 participants
JPN: 1 participants
HKG: 1 participants


